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Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Charlotte Buckley Thames Val 14:06
2 Katie Atkinson Keighley & A 14:13
3 Ella McNiven Liverpool 14:22
4 Helena Dyce Cambridge 14:38
5 Grace Harris Rotherham 14:40
6 Amelia Wills Bracknell A 14:52
7 Hollie Gamble Wreake Run A 14:53
8 Emily Williams Kettering 14:54
9 LauraAryeetey Charnwood A 14:57
10 Clarissa Nicholls Herne Hill A 15:06
11 Caitlin Gwyther Swansea Ha 15:08
12 Femke Rosbergen C.Norwich A 15:10
13 Cheyanne James Portsmouth A 15:11
14 Matilda Hall Tonbridge A 15:15
15 A StockClarke Charnwood B 15:17
16 Z Challenger Leicester B 15:18
17 Emma Gascoigne Leicester A 15:19
18 Annie Testar Stroud & D A 15:20
19 Mollyanne Welton CSheffield 15:20
20 Lucy Maine North Some 15:21
21 Scarlett Kent Shaftesbur A 15:22
22 MayaToddMcIntyre Rushcliffe 15:25
23 Morgan Squibb Blackheath B 15:33
24 Stephanie Poole Bracknell B 15:38
25 Lilli Carr Keighley & B 15:40
26 Abby O’Neill East Chesh A 15:41
27 Megan Taylor CoventryG A 15:47
28 Mollie Cooke Stockport A 15:50
29 Lily Tappenden Blackheath A 15:51

30 Tiarae Barton Sale Harri 15:53
31 Mia Billins Portsmouth B 15:56
32 Abigail Cunningham Herne Hill B 15:58
33 Lucia Meloni Warrington 15:58
34 Tatjana Wilson Hallamshir 16:03
35 Anna Woolston Bracknell C 16:04
36 Alice Garner Aldershot A 16:05
37 Kate Kennedy Windsor Sl A 16:13
38 Catrin Phillips Newport Ha 16:15
39 Rosie Webb Worcester 16:22
40 Charlie Holden Camberley 16:27
41 Freya Bennett Coventry G B 16:31
42 Ella VanHeerde Windsor Sl B 16:35
43 Rachael White Royal Sutt A 16:36
44 Freya Handley East Chesh B 16:38
45 Katie Goodge Tonbridge B 16:44
46 Hazel Williams Lincoln We A 16:52
47 India Ibbotson Team Bath 16:54
48 Lucy Corker Royal Sutt B 16:57
49 Katherine Scott Solihull & 16:59
50 Sophia Dempsey Shaftesbur B 17:09
51 Grace Webber Aldershot B 17:11
52 Rebecca Loundes Wolverhamp 17:11
53 Gemma Thompson Bedford & 17:13
54 Jasmin Raja West Suffo A 17:15
55 S PagetWright Wreake Run B 17:40
56 Sophie Putnam Stroud & D B 19:00
57 Georgina Wilson Harborough 19:04

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Fern Harrison Wreake Run A 14:32 29:25 + 6
2 Alex Townsend Liverpool 15:25 29:47 + 1
3 Angeline Bairstow Keighley & A 15:47 30:00 - 1
4 Olivia Wiseman Portsmouth A 15:00 30:11 + 9
5 Lulu King Herne Hill A 15:09 30:15 + 5
6 Ellie Taylor C.Norwich A 15:05 30:15 + 6
7 Lia Radus Shaftesbur A 15:09 30:31 + 14
8 Olivia Payne Charnwood A 15:38 30:35 + 1
9 Abigail Johnstone Tonbridge A 15:23 30:38 + 5
10 Maisie Elliott Leicester A 15:24 30:43 + 7
11 Rosa Humphreys Swansea Ha 15:36 30:44 0
12 Francesca Cole Charnwood B 15:28 30:45 + 3
13 Freja Schaap Thames Val 16:40 30:46 - 12
14 Jaime Misiuda Rushcliffe 15:27 30:52 + 8
15 Beth Wilson Cambridge 16:21 30:59 - 11
16 Rosie Whitehead North Some 15:43 31:04 + 4
17 Merryn Hilton Stroud & D A 15:52 31:12 + 1
18 Leah Hayward Rotherham 16:34 31:14 - 13
19 AmyMiller Herne Hill B 15:19 31:17 + 13
20 Chloe Bubb Leicester B 16:00 31:18 - 4
21 Jessica Neal Blackheath A 15:49 31:40 + 8
22 Megan Lewis East Chesh A 16:07 31:48 + 4
23 Jenifer Robinson Kettering 17:04 31:58 - 15
24 Morganne Alford Stockport A 16:12 32:02 + 4
25 AnyaFroggatt Bracknell B 16:29 32:07 - 1
26 Emily Reed CoventryG A 16:24 32:11 + 1
27 O SpencerKnott Lincoln We A 15:39 32:31 + 19
28 Charlotte Rice Bracknell A 17:40 32:32 - 22
29 K JacksonChallen Aldershot A 16:31 32:36 + 7
30 Anna Thomas Camberley 16:19 32:46 + 10
31 Holly Booker Hallamshir 16:47 32:50 + 3
32 Georgia Platt Royal Sutt A 16:25 33:01 + 11

33 Lily Rolfe Windsor Sl A 16:55 33:08 + 4
34 Chloe Allaway Coventry G B 16:39 33:10 + 7
35 Lucy Kingston Tonbridge B 16:27 33:11 + 10
36 Lynda Blair Warrington 17:20 33:18 - 3
37 Mia Gibbons Sale Harri 17:29 33:22 - 7
38 Katie Clutterbuck Windsor Sl B 16:53 33:28 + 4
39 Ellie Monday Aldershot B 16:20 33:31 + 12
40 Millie Browning Newport Ha 17:19 33:34 - 2
41 Lucymae Shepherd Bedford & 16:32 33:45 + 12
42 Zoe Austridge Blackheath B 18:12 33:45 - 19
43 Libby Walshe West Suffo A 16:34 33:49 + 11
44 Katie Beresford Royal Sutt B 16:57 33:54 + 4
45 MayaStokes Wreake Run B 16:14 33:54 + 10
46 Ella GoodmanSpears Shaftesbur B 16:48 33:57 + 4
47 Caitlin Rimmer CSheffield 19:09 34:29 - 28
48 Annabel Dalby Solihull & 17:39 34:38 + 1
49 Elise Blake Worcester 18:37 34:59 - 10
50 Isabella Cook Stroud & D B 16:21 35:21 + 6
51 Ellie Willis Wolverhamp 19:31 36:42 + 1
52 Hannah Stewart Harborough 19:17 38:21 + 5
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Fern Harrison Wreake Run A 14:32
2 Olivia Wiseman Portsmouth A 15:00
3 Ellie Taylor C.Norwich A 15:05
4 Lia Radus Shaftesbur A 15:09
5 Lulu King Herne Hill A 15:09
6 AmyMiller Herne Hill B 15:19
7 Abigail Johnstone Tonbridge A 15:23
8 Maisie Elliott Leicester A 15:24
9 Alex Townsend Liverpool 15:25
10 Jaime Misiuda Rushcliffe 15:27
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Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Rachel Nealon Wreake Run A 15:02 44:27 0
2 LucyFryers Keighley & A 14:39 44:39 + 1
3 Katie Miller Liverpool 14:54 44:41 - 1
4 Mia Atkinson Charnwood A 14:11 44:46 + 4
5 Katie Goldsmith C.Norwich A 15:19 45:34 + 1
6 Olivia Misiuda Rushcliffe 14:51 45:43 + 8
7 Bo Sansom Portsmouth A 15:46 45:57 - 3
8 Lily Newton Herne Hill A 15:51 46:06 - 3
9 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham 14:56 46:10 + 9
10 B StrattonThomas Swansea Ha 15:36 46:20 + 1
11 Sally Palmer Tonbridge A 15:55 46:33 - 2
12 Mia Groom Shaftesbur A 16:10 46:41 - 5
13 Eleanor MacIntosh Cambridge 15:44 46:43 + 2
14 Ursula Hall Herne Hill B 15:28 46:45 + 5
15 Grace Smith Leicester A 16:12 46:55 - 5
16 Chloe Rogers Stockport A 15:23 47:25 + 8
17 Libby Dickenson Stroud & D A 16:13 47:25 0
18 Susannah Mair Bracknell A 14:59 47:31 + 10
19 Holly Jackson East Chesh A 15:47 47:35 + 3
20 Maisie Squire North Some 16:32 47:36 - 4
21 GraceAlvey Charnwood B 17:15 48:00 - 9
22 Jodie Hill Hallamshir 15:13 48:03 + 9
23 Hannah Read Bracknell B 16:08 48:15 + 2
24 Zakia Mossi Thames Val 17:34 48:20 - 11
25 Emma Alloggan CoventryG A 16:11 48:22 + 1
26 AmyDove Camberley 16:01 48:47 + 4
27 Abigail White Aldershot A 16:32 49:08 + 2
28 Daisy Robinson Kettering 17:22 49:20 - 5
29 Rose Abbott Bedford & 15:47 49:32 + 12
30 Lauren Goddard Blackheath A 17:58 49:38 - 9

31 Grace Ballinger Royal Sutt B 15:53 49:47 + 13
32 Gracie Horton Blackheath B 16:13 49:58 + 10
33 Caitlin White Royal Sutt A 16:59 50:00 - 1
34 Rosie Timlock Wreake Run B 16:09 50:03 + 11
35 Gemma Harper Shaftesbur B 16:33 50:30 + 11
36 Isabelle Craven Windsor Sl A 17:27 50:35 - 3
37 Lucie Wolfenden Sale Harri 17:24 50:46 0
38 Charlotte Stokes Warrington 17:31 50:49 - 2
39 Sophie Smith Aldershot B 17:35 51:06 0
40 Ellie Robinson Newport Ha 17:35 51:09 0
41 Grace Tavner Stroud & D B 15:55 51:16 + 9
42 Elizabeth Heslop Tonbridge B 18:19 51:30 - 7
43 Millie Turner Lincoln We A 19:03 51:34 - 16
44 Alana Wilson West Suffo A 17:50 51:39 - 1
45 Resian Morris CSheffield 17:19 51:48 + 2
46 Tanith Cox Solihull & 17:39 52:17 + 2
47 RubyTaylor Worcester 17:45 52:44 + 2
48 Abbie Lester Wolverhamp 17:36 54:18 + 3
49 Lizzie Clapp Harborough 16:30 54:51 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Mia Atkinson Charnwood A 14:11
2 LucyFryers Keighley & A 14:39
3 Olivia Misiuda Rushcliffe 14:51
4 Katie Miller Liverpool 14:54
5 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham 14:56
6 Susannah Mair Bracknell A 14:59
7 Rachel Nealon Wreake Run A 15:02
8 Jodie Hill Hallamshir 15:13
9 Katie Goldsmith C.Norwich A 15:19
10 Chloe Rogers Stockport A 15:23
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Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final

1 Wreake Runners ‘A’ 44:27
1 HollieGamble (7) 14:53 2 FernHarrison (1) 14:32
3 RachelNealon (1) 15:02
2 Keighley & Craven AC ‘A’ 44:39

1 KatieAtkinson (2) 14:13 2 AngelineBairstow (3) 15:47
3 Lucy Fryers (2) 14:39
3 Liverpool Harriers & AC 44:41

1 EllaMcNiven (3) 14:22 2 AlexTownsend (2) 15:25
3 KatieMiller (3) 14:54
4 Charnwood A C ‘A’ 44:46

1 Laura Aryeetey (9) 14:57 2 OliviaPayne (8) 15:38
3 MiaAtkinson (4) 14:11
5 CityOfNorwichAC ‘A’ 45:34

1 FemkeRosbergen (12) 15:10 2 EllieTaylor (6) 15:05
3 KatieGoldsmith (5) 15:19
6 RushcliffeAC 45:43

1 MayaToddMcIntyre (22) 15:25 2 JaimeMisiuda (14) 15:27
3 OliviaMisiuda (6) 14:51
7 CityOfPortsmouthAC ‘A’ 45:57

1 CheyanneJames (13) 15:11 2 OliviaWiseman (4) 15:00
3 BoSansom (7) 15:46
8 Herne Hill Harriers ‘A’ 46:06

1 ClarissaNicholls (10) 15:06 2 LuluKing (5) 15:09
3 LilyNewton (8) 15:51
9 Rotherham Harriers And AC 46:10

1 GraceHarris (5) 14:40 2 Leah Hayward (18) 16:34
3 KeivaRennocks (9) 14:56
10 Swansea Harriers 46:20
1 CaitlinGwyther (11) 15:08 2 RosaHumphreys (11) 15:36
3 BStrattonThomas (10) 15:36
11 TonbridgeAC ‘A’ 46:33
1 MatildaHall (14) 15:15 2 AbigailJohnstone (9) 15:23
3 SallyPalmer (11) 15:55
12 ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers ‘A’ 46:41
1 ScarlettKent (21) 15:22 2 LiaRadus (7) 15:09
3 MiaGroom (12) 16:10
13 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 46:43
1 HelenaDyce (4) 14:38 2 BethWilson (15) 16:21
3 EleanorMacIntosh (13) 15:44
14 Herne Hill Harriers ‘B’ 46:45
1 AbigailCunningham (32) 15:58 2 AmyMiller (19) 15:19
3 UrsulaHall (14) 15:28
15 Leicester Coritanian AC ‘A’ 46:55
1 EmmaGascoigne (17) 15:19 2 MaisieElliott (10) 15:24
3 GraceSmith (15) 16:12
16 StockportHarriers&AC ‘A’ 47:25
1 MollieCooke (28) 15:50 2 MorganneAlford (24) 16:12
3 ChloeRogers (16) 15:23
17 Stroud&DistrictAC ‘A’ 47:25
1 AnnieTestar (18) 15:20 2 MerrynHilton (17) 15:52
3 LibbyDickenson (17) 16:13
18 BracknellAC ‘A’ 47:31
1 AmeliaWills (6) 14:52 2 CharlotteRice (28) 17:40
3 SusannahMair (18) 14:59
19 East Cheshire H & Tameside AC ‘A’ 47:35
1 AbbyO’Neill (26) 15:41 2 MeganLewis (22) 16:07
3 HollyJackson (19) 15:47
20 NorthSomersetAC 47:36
1 LucyMaine (20) 15:21 2 RosieWhitehead (16) 15:43
3 MaisieSquire (20) 16:32
21 Charnwood A C ‘B’ 48:00
1 AStockClarke (15) 15:17 2 FrancescaCole (12) 15:28
3 Grace Alvey (21) 17:15
22 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 48:03
1 TatjanaWilson (34) 16:03 2 HollyBooker (31) 16:47
3 JodieHill (22) 15:13

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
23 BracknellAC ‘B’ 48:15
1 StephaniePoole (24) 15:38 2 AnyaFroggatt (25) 16:29
3 HannahRead (23) 16:08
24 Thames Valley Harriers 48:20
1 CharlotteBuckley (1) 14:06 2 FrejaSchaap (13) 16:40
3 ZakiaMossi (24) 17:34
25 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘A’ 48:22
1 MeganTaylor (27) 15:47 2 EmilyReed (26) 16:24
3 EmmaAlloggan (25) 16:11
26 Camberley & District AC 48:47
1 CharlieHolden (40) 16:27 2 AnnaThomas (30) 16:19
3 AmyDove (26) 16:01
27 AldershotFarnham&District ‘A’ 49:08
1 AliceGarner (36) 16:05 2 KJacksonChallen (29) 16:31
3 AbigailWhite (27) 16:32
28 Kettering Town Harriers 49:20
1 EmilyWilliams (8) 14:54 2 JeniferRobinson (23) 17:04
3 DaisyRobinson (28) 17:22
29 Bedford&CountyAC 49:32
1 GemmaThompson (53) 17:13 2 LucymaeShepherd (41) 16:32
3 RoseAbbott (29) 15:47
30 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘A’ 49:38
1 LilyTappenden (29) 15:51 2 JessicaNeal (21) 15:49
3 LaurenGoddard (30) 17:58
31 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘B’ 49:47
1 LucyCorker (48) 16:57 2 KatieBeresford (44) 16:57
3 GraceBallinger (31) 15:53
32 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘B’ 49:58
1 MorganSquibb (23) 15:33 2 ZoeAustridge (42) 18:12
3 GracieHorton (32) 16:13
33 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘A’ 50:00
1 RachaelWhite (43) 16:36 2 GeorgiaPlatt (32) 16:25
3 CaitlinWhite (33) 16:59
34 Wreake Runners ‘B’ 50:03
1 SPagetWright (55) 17:40 2 MayaStokes (45) 16:14
3 RosieTimlock (34) 16:09
35 ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers ‘B’ 50:30
1 SophiaDempsey (50) 17:09 2 EllaGoodmanSpears (46) 16:48
3 GemmaHarper (35) 16:33
36 WindsorSloughEton&Hounslow ‘A’ 50:35
1 KateKennedy (37) 16:13 2 LilyRolfe (33) 16:55
3 IsabelleCraven (36) 17:27
37 Sale Harriers Manchester 50:46
1 TiaraeBarton (30) 15:53 2 MiaGibbons (37) 17:29
3 LucieWolfenden (37) 17:24
38 Warrington A C 50:49
1 LuciaMeloni (33) 15:58 2 LyndaBlair (36) 17:20
3 CharlotteStokes (38) 17:31
39 AldershotFarnham&District ‘B’ 51:06
1 GraceWebber (51) 17:11 2 EllieMonday (39) 16:20
3 SophieSmith (39) 17:35
40 NewportHarriers 51:09
1 CatrinPhillips (38) 16:15 2 MillieBrowning (40) 17:19
3 EllieRobinson (40) 17:35
41 Stroud&DistrictAC ‘B’ 51:16
1 SophiePutnam (56) 19:00 2 IsabellaCook (50) 16:21
3 GraceTavner (41) 15:55
42 TonbridgeAC ‘B’ 51:30
1 KatieGoodge (45) 16:44 2 LucyKingston (35) 16:27
3 ElizabethHeslop (42) 18:19
43 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A’ 51:34
1 HazelWilliams (46) 16:52 2 OSpencerKnott (27) 15:39
3 MillieTurner (43) 19:03
44 WestSuffolkAC ‘A’ 51:39
1 JasminRaja (54) 17:15 2 LibbyWalshe (43) 16:34
3 AlanaWilson (44) 17:50
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45 City Of Sheffield AC 51:48
1 MollyanneWelton (19) 15:20 2 CaitlinRimmer (47) 19:09
3 ResianMorris (45) 17:19
46 Solihull & Small Heath AC 52:17
1 KatherineScott (49) 16:59 2 AnnabelDalby (48) 17:39
3 TanithCox (46) 17:39
47 WorcesterAC 52:44
1 RosieWebb (39) 16:22 2 EliseBlake (49) 18:37
3 RubyTaylor (47) 17:45
48 Wolverhampton & Bilston 54:18
1 RebeccaLoundes (52) 17:11 2 EllieWillis (51) 19:31
3 AbbieLester (48) 17:36
49 HarboroughAC 54:51
1 GeorginaWilson (57) 19:04 2 HannahStewart (52) 19:17
3 LizzieClapp (49) 16:30

Incomplete Teams:
Leicester Coritanian AC ‘B’

1 ZChallenger (16) 15:18 2 ChloeBubb (20) 16:00

CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘B’
1 FreyaBennett (41) 16:31 2 ChloeAllaway (34) 16:39

WindsorSloughEton&Hounslow ‘B’
1 EllaVanHeerde (42) 16:35 2 KatieClutterbuck (38) 16:53

Keighley & Craven AC ‘B’
1 LilliCarr (25) 15:40

CityOfPortsmouthAC ‘B’
1 MiaBillins (31) 15:56

BracknellAC ‘C’
1 AnnaWoolston (35) 16:04

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC ‘B’
1 FreyaHandley (44) 16:38

Team Bath Athletics Club
1 IndiaIbbotson (47) 16:54

Fastest of all legs
1 Charlotte Buckley Thames Val 14:06
2 Mia Atkinson Charnwood A 14:11
3 Katie Atkinson Keighley & A 14:13
4 Ella McNiven Liverpool 14:22
5 Fern Harrison Wreake Run A 14:32
6 Helena Dyce Cambridge 14:38
7 Lucy Fryers Keighley & A 14:39
8 Grace Harris Rotherham 14:40
9 Olivia Misiuda Rushcliffe 14:51
10 Amelia Wills Bracknell A 14:52
11 Hollie Gamble Wreake Run A 14:53
12 Katie Miller Liverpool 14:54
= Emily Williams Kettering 14:54
14 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham 14:56
15 Laura Aryeetey Charnwood A 14:57
16 Susannah Mair Bracknell A 14:59
17 Olivia Wiseman Portsmouth A 15:00
18 Rachel Nealon Wreake Run A 15:02
19 Ellie Taylor C.Norwich A 15:05
20 Clarissa Nicholls Herne Hill A 15:06
21 Caitlin Gwyther Swansea Ha 15:08
22 Lulu King Herne Hill A 15:09
= Lia Radus Shaftesbur A 15:09
24 Femke Rosbergen C.Norwich A 15:10
25 Cheyanne James Portsmouth A 15:11
26 Jodie Hill Hallamshir 15:13
27 Matilda Hall Tonbridge A 15:15
28 A StockClarke Charnwood B 15:17
29 Z Challenger Leicester B 15:18
30 Katie Goldsmith C.Norwich A 15:19
= Emma Gascoigne Leicester A 15:19
= Amy Miller Herne Hill B 15:19

33 Mollyanne Welton CSheffield 15:20
= Annie Testar Stroud & D A 15:20
35 Lucy Maine North Some 15:21
36 Scarlett Kent Shaftesbur A 15:22
37 Abigail Johnstone Tonbridge A 15:23
= Chloe Rogers Stockport A 15:23
39 Maisie Elliott Leicester A 15:24
40 Alex Townsend Liverpool 15:25
= MayaToddMcIntyre Rushcliffe 15:25
42 Jaime Misiuda Rushcliffe 15:27
43 Francesca Cole Charnwood B 15:28
= Ursula Hall Herne Hill B 15:28
45 Morgan Squibb Blackheath B 15:33
46 Rosa Humphreys Swansea Ha 15:36
= B StrattonThomas Swansea Ha 15:36
48 Olivia Payne Charnwood A 15:38
= Stephanie Poole Bracknell B 15:38
50 O SpencerKnott Lincoln We A 15:39
51 Lilli Carr Keighley & B 15:40
52 Abby O’Neill East Chesh A 15:41
53 Rosie Whitehead North Some 15:43
54 Eleanor MacIntosh Cambridge 15:44
55 Bo Sansom Portsmouth A 15:46
56 Megan Taylor Coventry G A 15:47
= Angeline Bairstow Keighley & A 15:47
= Rose Abbott Bedford & 15:47
= Holly Jackson East Chesh A 15:47
60 Jessica Neal Blackheath A 15:49
61 Mollie Cooke Stockport A 15:50
62 Lily Tappenden Blackheath A 15:51
= Lily Newton Herne Hill A 15:51
64 Merryn Hilton Stroud & D A 15:52
65 Tiarae Barton Sale Harri 15:53
= Grace Ballinger Royal Sutt B 15:53
67 Grace Tavner Stroud & D B 15:55
= Sally Palmer Tonbridge A 15:55
69 Mia Billins Portsmouth B 15:56
70 Abigail Cunningham Herne Hill B 15:58
= Lucia Meloni Warrington 15:58
72 Chloe Bubb Leicester B 16:00
73 Amy Dove Camberley 16:01
74 Tatjana Wilson Hallamshir 16:03
75 Anna Woolston Bracknell C 16:04
76 Alice Garner Aldershot A 16:05
77 Megan Lewis East Chesh A 16:07
78 Hannah Read Bracknell B 16:08
79 Rosie Timlock Wreake Run B 16:09
80 Mia Groom Shaftesbur A 16:10
81 Emma Alloggan Coventry G A 16:11
82 Grace Smith Leicester A 16:12
= Morganne Alford Stockport A 16:12
84 Kate Kennedy Windsor Sl A 16:13
= Libby Dickenson Stroud & D A 16:13
= Gracie Horton Blackheath B 16:13
87 Maya Stokes Wreake Run B 16:14
88 Catrin Phillips Newport Ha 16:15
89 Anna Thomas Camberley 16:19
90 Ellie Monday Aldershot B 16:20
91 Beth Wilson Cambridge 16:21
= Isabella Cook Stroud & D B 16:21
93 Rosie Webb Worcester 16:22
94 Emily Reed Coventry G A 16:24
95 Georgia Platt Royal Sutt A 16:25
96 Lucy Kingston Tonbridge B 16:27
= Charlie Holden Camberley 16:27
98 Anya Froggatt Bracknell B 16:29
99 Lizzie Clapp Harborough 16:30

100 K JacksonChallen Aldershot A 16:31
= Freya Bennett Coventry G B 16:31

102 Lucymae Shepherd Bedford & 16:32
= Maisie Squire North Some 16:32
= Abigail White Aldershot A 16:32

105 Gemma Harper Shaftesbur B 16:33
106 Libby Walshe West Suffo A 16:34
= Leah Hayward Rotherham 16:34
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108 Ella VanHeerde Windsor Sl B 16:35
109 Rachael White Royal Sutt A 16:36
110 Freya Handley East Chesh B 16:38
111 Chloe Allaway Coventry G B 16:39
112 Freja Schaap Thames Val 16:40
113 Katie Goodge Tonbridge B 16:44
114 Holly Booker Hallamshir 16:47
115 Ella GoodmanSpears Shaftesbur B 16:48
116 Hazel Williams Lincoln We A 16:52
117 Katie Clutterbuck Windsor Sl B 16:53
118 India Ibbotson Team Bath 16:54
119 Lily Rolfe Windsor Sl A 16:55
120 Lucy Corker Royal Sutt B 16:57
= Katie Beresford Royal Sutt B 16:57

122 Katherine Scott Solihull & 16:59
= Caitlin White Royal Sutt A 16:59

124 Jenifer Robinson Kettering 17:04
125 Sophia Dempsey Shaftesbur B 17:09
126 Rebecca Loundes Wolverhamp 17:11
= Grace Webber Aldershot B 17:11

128 Gemma Thompson Bedford & 17:13
129 GraceAlvey Charnwood B 17:15
= Jasmin Raja West Suffo A 17:15

131 Millie Browning Newport Ha 17:19
= Resian Morris CSheffield 17:19

133 Lynda Blair Warrington 17:20
134 Daisy Robinson Kettering 17:22
135 Lucie Wolfenden Sale Harri 17:24
136 Isabelle Craven Windsor Sl A 17:27
137 Mia Gibbons Sale Harri 17:29
138 Charlotte Stokes Warrington 17:31
139 Zakia Mossi Thames Val 17:34
140 Sophie Smith Aldershot B 17:35
= Ellie Robinson Newport Ha 17:35

142 Abbie Lester Wolverhamp 17:36
143 Tanith Cox Solihull & 17:39
= Annabel Dalby Solihull & 17:39

145 Charlotte Rice Bracknell A 17:40
= S PagetWright Wreake Run B 17:40

147 Ruby Taylor Worcester 17:45
148 Alana Wilson West Suffo A 17:50
149 Lauren Goddard Blackheath A 17:58
150 Zoe Austridge Blackheath B 18:12
151 Elizabeth Heslop Tonbridge B 18:19
152 Elise Blake Worcester 18:37
153 Sophie Putnam Stroud & D B 19:00
154 Millie Turner Lincoln We A 19:03
155 Georgina Wilson Harborough 19:04
156 Caitlin Rimmer CSheffield 19:09
157 Hannah Stewart Harborough 19:17
158 Ellie Willis Wolverhamp 19:31


